FIRST NAME

ETHAN

MIKE

KATELYN

TY

DJ

CLINT

MARK

MASON

STEVE

KAYCEE

MATTHEW

LAST NAME

PETCH

COURTER

HAUCK

BRININGER

BOOP

ULRICH

REICH

SUDOL

MUNDRICK

STEPHENS

SUDOL

Results for

CITY

BEAVER SPRINGS

MILL HALL

WINFIELD

MIFFLINBURG

MIFFLINBURG

ALLENWOOD

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

AARONSBURG

HOWARD

DANVILLE

YEAR

1992

1976

1974

1976

1976

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

IH

IH

JOHN DEERE

IH

FORD

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

4430

4455

1066

1466

1066

1066

1066

6030

1066

8000

6030

002) 12,000 Ib Enhanced Farm (SCTPA Points).xlsm

VEHICLE NAME

THE OTHER DEERE

LIL STINKER Il

BARNYARD KID

DIGGIN BINDER

SMOKIN BANDIT

STRIPES

FEET

307.34

302.35

301.65

296.90

294.97

293.18

286.08

281.38

268.54

262.62

225.56

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11
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